
S.NO
NAME  OF  

FACULTY
DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 01.10..2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM VI with Forensic medicineβ

2 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 05.10.2024 Saturday 9-1PM HI with Patho & Micro

PH-1.48

Tetracyclines & Chloramphenicol

3 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 07.10.2024 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL)

β-Lactams

4 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 09.10.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL)

β-Lactams

5 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 10.10.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.48(SGL)

Aminoglycosides 

6 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 14.10.2024 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.44(SGL)

Anti Tubercular drugs

7 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 15.10.2024 Tuesday 8-9AM VI with Forensic medicine

8 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 16.10.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL)

Anti Fungal

9 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 17.10.2024 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.45(SGL)

Drugs used in MDR & XDR TB
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10 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 19.10.2024 Saturday 9-1PM HI with Patho & Micro

PH-1.47(SGL)

Anti -Malarial

11 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 21.10.2024 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.47(SGL)

Anti -Malarial

12 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 23.10.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL)

Anti-retroviral

13 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 23.10.2024 Wednesday 2-3PM PH-1.48(SGL)

Anti-retroviral

14 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 25.10.2024 Friday 8-9AM VI with Forensic medicine

15 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 26.10.2024 Saturday 10-1PM HI with Patho & Micro

PH-1.46(SGL)

Anti -Leprotic

16 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 28.10.2024 Monday 2-4PM Formative Assessment

PH-1.49

Anti-Cancer

17 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 29.10.2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM VI with Forensic medicine

18 Dr.Salman Ahmed Demonstrator 30.10.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.47(SGL)

Anthelminthic


